NRF
CAPACITANCE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

8 = 2-1/2” Tri-Clamp
9 = 3” Tri-Clamp
NRF Ordering Information
Enclosure
1 = Nylon®
2 = Stainless Steel
3 = Aluminum  (Not available with Tri-Clamp fitting)
NRF-2 51 1 3 L=120.0 Sample NRF Part Number
Tri-Clamp Connection
Stainless Steel Housing Nylon HousingAluminum Housing
Lxxx = Probe Length, specify in 0.1” increments (144.0” Maximum)
Temperature Measuring Range
05 = 0˚C to 50˚C (32˚F to 122˚F)
10 = 0˚C to 100˚C (32˚F to 212˚F)
20 = 0˚C to 200˚C (32˚F to 392˚F)
55 = -50˚C to 50˚C (-58˚F to 122˚F)
51 = -50˚C to 150˚C (-58˚F to 302˚F)
NRF - Application Data Sheet
392 Subject to change without prior notice.
Process Conditions
Accurate process information is essential
to ensure the proper operation of your level
indicator.  Please fill out accurately and
completely.
1.  Pressure: Normal _______PSIG Maximum _______PSIG
2.  Temperature: Normal _________˚F Maximum _______˚F
3.  Is the liquid temperature constant under normal conditions:
Yes No (If No, state normal operating range) ______˚F
4.  Liquid Type: _______________________
5.  Liquid Dielectric Constant (if known) ________________________
Tank Information
Tank Material: ________________________
Does the tank have an internal liner? Yes No
(If Yes, specify liner material) __________________________
Heavy buildup on tank walls? Yes No
Agitation: None Light Heavy
Does the tank have a mixer? Yes No
Tank Dimensions: Height(H): ________ Width(W): _________
"L"=PROBE LENGTH
"W"=TANK WIDTH
"H=TANK HEIGHT
Fitting Type:
3/4” NPT (NRF-1, NRF-1F, NRF-2, NRF-3 only)
1-1/2” NPT (NRF-1C and NRF-1D only)
1-1/2” Tri-Clamp
2” Tri-Clamp
Other (specify): __________________________________________________
Measuring Probe Length(L): ______________ inches
Any additional comments or special requirements:
_____________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________
Quote #: ___________ Date: ____________ Price: _________  Each    Part Number: __________
* To ensure fast order processing,
please retain the completed quote
form and send it along with your
purchase order.
NRF Capacitance Level Transmitter
Application Guide
Form #NRF-001
Rev. 02/01/04
FAX to:
KOBOLD Instruments Inc.
412-788-4890 (USA)
514-428-8899 (Canada)